
Date Day Opponent Location Season JV Varsity

13-Nov Wed Ed. White Riverside High
DREAMS COME TRUE                  
Pre-Season Tournament

OFF 5:30 PM

14-Nov Thur TBD Riverside High
DREAMS COME TRUE                  
Pre-Season Tournament

OFF TBD

18-Nov Mon Bolles The Bolles School Regular 7:00 PM OFF

20-Nov Wed Stanton Stanton Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

25-Nov Mon Englewood Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

26-Nov Tue Baldwin Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

2-Dec Mon Temple Christian Temple Christian Regular 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

4-Dec Wed Global Outreach Academy Mandarin Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

5-Dec Thur Westside Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

10-Dec Tue Fletcher Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

12-Dec Thur Ribault Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

19-Dec Thur TBD Fleming Island High School Battle on The Island Tournament OFF TBD

20-Dec Fri TBD Fleming Island High School Battle on The Island Tournament OFF TBD

21-Dec Sat TBD Fleming Island High School Battle on The Island Tournament OFF TBD

26-Dec Thur TBD San Jose Prep San Jose Prep. Holiday Tournament TBD TBD

27-Dec Fri TBD San Jose Prep San Jose Prep. Holiday Tournament TBD TBD

28-Dec Sat TBD San Jose Prep San Jose Prep. Holiday Tournament TBD TBD

7-Jan Tue St. Joe's Academy Mandarin Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9-Jan Thur Atlantic Coast Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

10-Jan Fri First Coast First Coast Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

14-Jan Tue Sandalwood Mandarin Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

16-Jan Thur KIPP KIPP Regular 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

17-Jan Fri Terry Parker Terry Parker Regular/GWC 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

18-Jan Sat San Jose Prep. Mandarin Terry McCarter JV Classic 1:30 PM OFF

20-Jan Mon-Fri Varsity Gateway Conference Week TBD DCPS Tournament OFF TBD

28-Jan Tue Eagle's View Mandarin Regular OFF 6:00 PM

30-Jan Thur Matanzas Matanzas Regular OFF 7:00 PM
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